Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Young - (905940) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.78
1:05.37
1:08.64
1:09.05
1:09.22
1:09.70
1:11.44
1:11.97
1:12.23
1:13.41
1:14.42
1:20.46
1:22.32

1:25.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.78
1:05.37
1:09.05
1:09.22
1:08.64
1:09.70
1:11.44
1:11.97

1:13.41
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

529
491
424
417
414
405
376
368
364
347
333
263
246
222

WA Pts

529
491
417
414
424
405
376
368
347

Round

N

I I I T

I T m

Round

Date

26/02/22
01/08/21
31/03/19
25/01/20
20/04/19
09/02/19
08/04/18
08/04/18
10/02/18
30/03/18
10/02/18
17/04/16
06/02/16
11/04/15

Date

26/02/22
01/08/21
25/01/20
20/04/19
31/03/19
09/02/19
08/04/18
08/04/18
30/03/18

Meet

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2022
Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

Bracknell Wokingham Spring L3 Meet

Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet

Meet

Surrey County Age Group Championships 2022
Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Venue

Guildford
Surrey Sports Park
Aldershot
Surrey
Mountbatten SC
London

Surrey

Surrey

Surrey
Mountbatten SC
Surrey
Aldershot
Guildford

Guildford

Venue

Guildford

Surrey Sports Park
Surrey
Mountbatten SC
Aldershot

London

Surrey

Surrey

Mountbatten SC

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

1

3
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 3
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1

Club Swam Under Level

1

3
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1
Guildford Ct 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:14.42
1:12.23
1:20.46
1:22.32

1:25.14

Copyright 2024

333
364
263
246
222

I

10/02/18
10/02/18
17/04/16
06/02/16
11/04/15

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

Surrey Age Group Championships 2018

Bracknell Wokingham Spring L3 Meet

Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet

Surrey
Surrey
Aldershot
Guildford

Guildford

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct

Page 2/2
1
1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



