Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Young - (905940) - Guildford City Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.78	529	Н	26/02/22	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2022	Guildford		1
1:05.37	491	F	01/08/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3
1:08.64	424	Н	31/03/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	1
1:09.05	417	Н	25/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
1:09.22	414	Н	20/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Guildford Ct	1
1:09.70	405	Н	09/02/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	London	Guildford Ct	1
1:11.44	376	F	08/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
1:11.97	368	F	08/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
1:12.23	364	Н	10/02/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
1:13.41	347	Н	30/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Guildford Ct	1
1:14.42	333	F	10/02/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
1:20.46	263	Н	17/04/16	Bracknell Wokingham Spring L3 Meet	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	3
1:22.32	246	F	06/02/16	Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
1:25.14	222	F	11/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.78	529	Н	26/02/22	Surrey County Age Group Championships 2022	Guildford		1
1:05.37	491	F	01/08/21	Guildford City SC L3 Summer Open Meet	Surrey Sports Park		3
1:09.05	417	Н	25/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
1:09.22	414	Н	20/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Guildford Ct	1
1:08.64	424	Н	31/03/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	1
1:09.70	405	Н	09/02/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	London	Guildford Ct	1
1:11.44	376	F	08/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
1:11.97	368	F	08/04/18	Guildford City L1 Spring Open Meet	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
1:13.41 Copyright 2024	347 4	Н	30/03/18	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Guildford Ct Powered By SPOR	1 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:14.42	333	F	10/02/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
1:12.23	364	Н	10/02/18	Surrey Age Group Championships 2018	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
1:20.46	263	Н	17/04/16	Bracknell Wokingham Spring L3 Meet	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	3
1:22.32	246	F	06/02/16	Surrey County ASA Age Group Championships 2016	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1
1:25.14	222	F	11/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Guildford Ct	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS